
1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 117-1517 Name:

Status:Type: Motion Filed with the City Secretary

File created: In control:12/1/2017 City Council

On agenda: Final action:12/12/2017 12/19/2017

Title: Broker Services for Insurance Coverages including Excess Workers Compensation and Excess
Liability

Motion authorizing the City Manager to execute an amendment to the Broker of Record Services
Agreement with Carlisle Insurance Agency in an added amount of $60,000 per year providing for
added broker services for insurance coverages including Excess Workers Compensation and Excess
Liability and providing for the obtaining of competitive quotes for any insurance line of coverage
placed through the TML Intergovernmental Risk Pool and providing for renewal of said services
agreement for the two years that will be remaining on the services agreement issued pursuant to
Request for Proposal Event No. 71 in 2015.

Sponsors: Legal Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo for Amending Broker of Record Contract w-Carlisle, 2. Current Broker of Record
Service Agreement, 3. Signed Contract Amendment - Carlisle, 4. 1295 Form Carlisle

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

passedCity Council12/19/2017 1 Pass

recommended to the consent agendaCity Council12/12/2017 1

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 5/13/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

